

AUTHORIZATION OF NYGATS PROVISIONAL TRANSFER OF OWNERSHIP [FOR USE BY ACCOUNT HOLDER TO REQUEST A CHANGE TO NEW ACCOUNT]

[ORIGINAL ACCOUNT HOLDER NAME] ("Requestor") hereby authorizes and directs the New York Energy Research and Development Authority ("NYSERDA"), to transfer Provisional NYGATS Project [PRO#], under [NYGATS Account ID], onto [NEW ACCOUNT HOLDER NAME] AND [NYGATS ACCOUNT ID] ("Transferee").

Signature: E-Mail: Name: Address: [NEW ACCOUNT HOLDER NAME] E-Mail: Signature: Name: Address: Address:

[ORIGINAL ACCOUNT HOLDER NAME]

Please submitted signed approval form to Marci Brunner at <u>Marci.Brunner@nyserda.ny.gov</u>. Once information is verified, the transfer will take place and the new Account Holder for the Project will be notified of next steps to have a new PSOQ re-issued.